            SSSAAANNNPPPAAARRR            SSS...ÀÀÀ ...RRR ...LLL...
EEEXXXPPPOOORRRTTT    SSSEEERRRVVV III CCCEEESSS    ---    SSSWWWIII SSSSSS    IIINNNDDDUUUSSSTTTRRR III EEESSS    OFOFOFOF    AAADDDVVVAAANNNCCCEEEDDD    TTTEEECCCHHHNNNOOOLLLOOOGGGYYY
Rue Bibracte 6A    CH 1580  AVENCHES    Tel. ++41-26   675 57 42, Fax ++41-26   675 57 43,    E-mail :      jbucher@sanpar.eu
TTTBBBRRR      WWWhhhiiirrrllliiinnnggg   tttoooooolllsss,,,   mmmeeetttrrriiiccc,,,   IIISSSOOO         LLL111   ===   222XXX      ØØØ
          Interior         Right, Helicoïd flutes
    According to :   Standard
         DIN 13,  part 14,                                      Pitch   X 3                         3 flutes
              tolerance  6H                  5 flutes

Ø
Price
€
Price
 SX  85 +
   M   1,6 TBR-R 03012-N-0,35 ISO 3    30    3 -   3.50   1.20   3 1.25   85,73 98,59
   M   2 TBR-R 06015-N-0.40 ISO 3    57    3 -   4.50   1.55 6    1.60    98,00  112,70
   M   2,2 TBR-R 06016-N-0.45 ISO 3 57    3 -   5.00   1.65 6    1.75    98,00  112,70
   M   2,5 TBR-R 06019-N-0.45 ISO 3 57    3 -   5.50   1.95 6    2.05    98,00  112,70
   M   3 TBR-R 06023-N-0.50 ISO 3 57    3 -   6.30   2.35 6    2.50    98,00  112,70
   M   3,5 TBR-R 06027-N-0.60 ISO 3 57    3 -   7.50   2.75 6    2.90    98,00  112,70
   M   4 TBR-R 06031-N-0.70 ISO 3 57    3 -   8.40   3.15 6    3.30    98,00  112,70
   M   5 TBR-R 06040-N-0.80 ISO 3 57    3 - 10.40   4.05 6    4.20    98,00  112,70
   M   6 TBR-R 06048-N-1.00 ISO 3 57    3 - 12.50   4.80 6    5.00    98,00  112,70
   M   8 TBR-R 08065-N-1.25 ISO 5 63    3 – 16.60   6.50 8    6.80  111,00  127,65
   M 10   TBR-R 10080-N-1.50 ISO 5 73    3 – 20.80   8.20 10    8.50  135,00  155,25
   M 12 TBR-R 10090-N-1.75 ISO 5 73    3 – 25.00   9.90 10  10.20  135,00  155,25
                                                                        SSSSSSSSSSSSwwwwwwwwwwwwiiiiiiiiiiiissssssssssssssssssssssss            tttttttttttteeeeeeeeeeeecccccccccccchhhhhhhhhhhhnnnnnnnnnnnnoooooooooooollllllllllllooooooooooooggggggggggggyyyyyyyyyyyy            bbbbbbbbbbbbyyyyyyyyyyyy            eeeeeeeeeeeexxxxxxxxxxxxcccccccccccceeeeeeeeeeeelllllllllllllllllllllllleeeeeeeeeeeennnnnnnnnnnncccccccccccceeeeeeeeeeee                        !!!!!!!!!!!!
NNNEEEWWW
BBByyy
SSSaaannnpppaaaRRR

We manufacture whirling tools with 3 flutes as of a Ø de 0,8 mm
-  New !!!  Diamond coating   SX  DIA +, prices on request
Norme
Référence
Z
L
NF-L1
D2
D
Avant
trou
Prix €
Prix €
 SX  85 +
M     8-10 TBR-R 06048-N-1.00 ISO 3    57    3 - 12.50   4.80 6    6.80  110,00  112,70
M   10-12 TBR-R 10065-N-1.25 ISO 5 63    3 – 16.60   6.50 10    8.50  135,00  155,25
M   12 TBR-R 10082-N-1.50 ISO 5 73    3 – 20.80   8.20 10  10.20  135,00  155,25
                                                                        ………………………………TTTTTTTTTTTThhhhhhhhhhhheeeeeeeeeeee            EEEEEEEEEEEExxxxxxxxxxxxaaaaaaaaaaaacccccccccccctttttttttttt            FFFFFFFFFFFFoooooooooooorrrrrrrrrrrrmmmmmmmmmmmm            ffffffffffffoooooooooooorrrrrrrrrrrr            aaaaaaaaaaaallllllllllllllllllllllll            yyyyyyyyyyyyoooooooooooouuuuuuuuuuuurrrrrrrrrrrr            TTTTTTTTTTTThhhhhhhhhhhhrrrrrrrrrrrreeeeeeeeeeeeaaaaaaaaaaaaddddddddddddiiiiiiiiiiiinnnnnnnnnnnngggggggggggg            ………………………………
                                                                        SSSSSSSSSSSSwwwwwwwwwwwwiiiiiiiiiiiissssssssssssssssssssssss            tttttttttttteeeeeeeeeeeecccccccccccchhhhhhhhhhhhnnnnnnnnnnnnoooooooooooollllllllllllooooooooooooggggggggggggyyyyyyyyyyyy            bbbbbbbbbbbbyyyyyyyyyyyy            eeeeeeeeeeeexxxxxxxxxxxxcccccccccccceeeeeeeeeeeelllllllllllllllllllllllleeeeeeeeeeeennnnnnnnnnnncccccccccccceeeeeeeeeeee                        !!!!!!!!!!!!
NNNEEEWWW
BBByyy

trou
Prix €
Prix €
 SX  85 +
   M   1,6 TBR-L 03012-N-0,35 ISO 3    30    3 -   3.50   1.20   3 1.25   85,73 98,59
   M   2 TBR-L 06015-N-0.40 ISO 3    57    3 -   4.50   1.55 6    1.60    98,00  112,70
   M   2,2 TBR-L 06016-N-0.45 ISO 3 57    3 -   5.00   1.65 6    1.75    98,00  112,70
   M   2,5 TBR-L 06019-N-0.45 ISO 3 57    3 -   5.50   1.95 6    2.05    98,00  112,70
   M   3 TBR-L 06023-N-0.50 ISO 3 57    3 -   6.30   2.35 6    2.50    98,00  112,70
   M   3,5 TBR-L 06027-N-0.60 ISO 3 57    3 -   7.50   2.75 6    2.90    98,00  112,70
   M   4 TBR-L 06031-N-0.70 ISO 3 57    3 -   8.40   3.15 6    3.30    98,00  112,70
   M   5 TBR-L 06040-N-0.80 ISO 3 57    3 - 10.40   4.05 6    4.20    98,00  112,70
   M   6 TBR-L 06048-N-1.00 ISO 3 57    3 - 12.50   4.80 6    5.00    98,00  112,70
   M   8 TBR-L 08065-N-1.25 ISO 5 63    3 – 16.60   6.50 8    6.80  111,00  127,65
   M 10   TBR-L 10082-N-1.50 ISO 5 73    3 – 20.80   8.20 10    8.50  135,00  155,25
   M 12 TBR-L 10099-N-1.75 ISO 5 73    3 – 25.00   9.90 10  10.20  135,00  155,25
                                                                        ………………………………TTTTTTTTTTTThhhhhhhhhhhheeeeeeeeeeee            EEEEEEEEEEEExxxxxxxxxxxxaaaaaaaaaaaacccccccccccctttttttttttt            FFFFFFFFFFFFoooooooooooorrrrrrrrrrrrmmmmmmmmmmmm            ffffffffffffoooooooooooorrrrrrrrrrrr            aaaaaaaaaaaallllllllllllllllllllllll            yyyyyyyyyyyyoooooooooooouuuuuuuuuuuurrrrrrrrrrrr            TTTTTTTTTTTThhhhhhhhhhhhrrrrrrrrrrrreeeeeeeeeeeeaaaaaaaaaaaaddddddddddddiiiiiiiiiiiinnnnnnnnnnnngggggggggggg            ………………………………
                                                                        SSSSSSSSSSSSwwwwwwwwwwwwiiiiiiiiiiiissssssssssssssssssssssss            tttttttttttteeeeeeeeeeeecccccccccccchhhhhhhhhhhhnnnnnnnnnnnnoooooooooooollllllllllllooooooooooooggggggggggggyyyyyyyyyyyy            bbbbbbbbbbbbyyyyyyyyyyyy            eeeeeeeeeeeexxxxxxxxxxxxcccccccccccceeeeeeeeeeeelllllllllllllllllllllllleeeeeeeeeeeennnnnnnnnnnncccccccccccceeeeeeeeeeee                        !!!!!!!!!!!!
NNNEEEWWW
BBByyy

             tolerance  6H                  5 flutes
We manufacture whirling tools with 3 flutes as of a Ø de 0,8 mm
-  New !!!  Diamond coating   SX  DIA +, prices on request
Norme
Référence
Z
L
NF-L1
D2
D
Avant
trou
Prix €
Prix €
 SX  85 +
No.  1  64“ TBR-R 03015-N-64“ UNC 3    57    3 -   3.80   1.40   6 1.55    98,00 112,70
No.  2  56“ TBR-R 03015-N-56“ UNC 3    57    3 -   4.40   1.65   6 1.85    98,00 112,70
No.  3  48“ TBR-R 03015-N-48“ UNC 3    57    3 -   5.20   1.90   6 2.10    98,00 112,70
No.  4  40“ TBR-R 03021-N-40“ UNC 3    57    3 -   6.30   2.10   6 2.35    98,00 112,70
No.  5  40“ TBR-R 03021-N-40“ UNC 3    57    3 -   7.00   2.45   6 2.65    98,00 112,70
No.  6  32“ TBR-R 04030-N-32“ UNC 3    57    3 -   7.10   2.55   6 2.85    98,00 112,70
No.  8  32“ TBR-R 04031-N-32“ UNC 3    57    3 -   9.50   3.20   6 3.50    98,00 112,70
No.10  24“ TBR-R 06040-N-24“ UNC 3    57    3 - 10.20   3.58   6 3.90    98,00 112,70
 1/4    20“ TBR-R 08040-N-20“ UNC 3    57    3 - 13.40   4.88   8 6.35  111,00 127,65
 7/16  14“ TBR-R 10040-N-14“ UNC 3    73    3 - 23.30   9.00  10 9.40 135,00 155,25
                                                                        ………………………………TTTTTTTTTTTThhhhhhhhhhhheeeeeeeeeeee            EEEEEEEEEEEExxxxxxxxxxxxaaaaaaaaaaaacccccccccccctttttttttttt            FFFFFFFFFFFFoooooooooooorrrrrrrrrrrrmmmmmmmmmmmm            ffffffffffffoooooooooooorrrrrrrrrrrr            aaaaaaaaaaaallllllllllllllllllllllll            yyyyyyyyyyyyoooooooooooouuuuuuuuuuuurrrrrrrrrrrr            TTTTTTTTTTTThhhhhhhhhhhhrrrrrrrrrrrreeeeeeeeeeeeaaaaaaaaaaaaddddddddddddiiiiiiiiiiiinnnnnnnnnnnngggggggggggg            ………………………………
NNNEEEWWW
BBByyy
SSSaaannnpppaaaRRR

             tolerance  6H                  5 flutes
We manufacture whirling tools with 3 flutes as of a Ø de 0,8 mm
-  New !!!  Diamond coating   SX  DIA +, prices on request
Norme
Référence
Z
L
NF-L1
D2
D
Avant
trou
Prix €
Prix €
 SX  85 +
No.  1  72“ TBR-R 03013-N-72“ UNF 3    57    3 -   3.70   1.45   6 1.55    98,00 112,70
No.  2  64“ TBR-R 03015-N-64“ UNF 3    57    3 -   3.80   1.40   6 1.85    98,00 112,70
No.  3  56“ TBR-R 03015-N-56“ UNF 3    57    3 -   4.40   1.65   6 2.15    98,00 112,70
No.  4  48“ TBR-R 03015-N-48“ UNF 3    57    3 -   5.20   1.90   6 2.40    98,00 112,70
No.  5  44“ TBR-R 03021-N-40“ UNF 3    57    3 -   6.30   2.10   6 2.70    98,00 112,70
No.  6  40“ TBR-R 03021-N-40“ UNF 3    57    3 -   7.00   2.45   6 2.95    98,00 112,70
No.  8  36“ TBR-R 04030-N-36“ UNF 3    57    3 -   9.00   3.30   6 3.50    98,00 112,70
No.10  32“ TBR-R 04031-N-32“ UNF 3    57    3 - 10.50   3.70   6 4.10    98,00 112,70
 1/4    28“ TBR-R 06040-N-28“ UNF 3    57    3 - 19.60   5.25   6 5.50    98,00 112,70
 5/16  24“ TBR-R 08040-N-24“ UNF 3    57    3 - 24.50   6.68   8 6.90  111,00 127,65
 7/16  20“ TBR-R 10040-N-20“ UNF 3    57    3 - 28.50   9.55   8 5.10 135,00 155,25
* Dental, Medical
                                                                        ………………………………TTTTTTTTTTTThhhhhhhhhhhheeeeeeeeeeee            EEEEEEEEEEEExxxxxxxxxxxxaaaaaaaaaaaacccccccccccctttttttttttt            FFFFFFFFFFFFoooooooooooorrrrrrrrrrrrmmmmmmmmmmmm            ffffffffffffoooooooooooorrrrrrrrrrrr            aaaaaaaaaaaallllllllllllllllllllllll            yyyyyyyyyyyyoooooooooooouuuuuuuuuuuurrrrrrrrrrrr            TTTTTTTTTTTThhhhhhhhhhhhrrrrrrrrrrrreeeeeeeeeeeeaaaaaaaaaaaaddddddddddddiiiiiiiiiiiinnnnnnnnnnnngggggggggggg            ………………………………
NNNEEEWWW
BBByyy

             tolerance  6H                  5 flutes
We manufacture whirling tools with 3 flutes as of a Ø de 0,8 mm
-  New !!!  Diamond coating   SX  DIA +, prices on request
Norme
Référence
Z
L
NF-L1
D2
D
Avant
trou
Prix €
Prix €
 SX  85 +
No.  1  72“ TBR-R 03015-N-72“ UNF 3    57    3 -   6.00   1.45   6 3.90    98,00 112,70
No.  6  40“ TBR-R 03021-N-40“ UNF 3    57    3 -   9.60   2.45   6 3.90    98,00 112,70
No.10  32“ TBR-R 04031-N-32“ UNF 3    57    3 - 15.00   3.70   6 3.90    98,00 112,70
 1/4    28“ TBR-R 08040-N-28“ UNF 3    57    3 - 29.40   5.25   8 5.10  111,00 127,65
 5/16  24“ TBR-R 08040-N-24“ UNF 5    57    3 - 36.75   6.68   8 5.10  111,00 127,65